
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.11.2022

Date of receipt of 
claim

Amount claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Principal 
Amount claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Interest claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Steel Hypermart India Ltd 28-11-2022 24,05,11,498.00                    24,05,11,498.00             Unsecured No

2 Nouveaux Industries Private 
Limited 17-01-2023 16,90,131.00                          

16,90,131.00      

Claim of OC has not 
been admitted, 
however query 
raised regarding 

24,22,01,629.00                -                          24,05,11,498.00           -                             -          0.00% -                   -          16,90,131.00      
242201629

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any

TOTAL

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Presscom Product Pvt Ltd List of creditors as on: 22.03.2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 

mutual 
dues, 

that may 


